10 veterans commission, the bean commission, the peace officer 
11 standards and training commission, the school facilities 
12 commission, the unemployment insurance commission, the medical 
13 commission, the game and fish commission and the aeronautics 
14 commission. There is appropriated three hundred eighty thousand 
15 dollars ($380,000.00) from the general fund to the legislative 
16 service office for payment of salary, mileage and per diem for the 
17 twenty (20) legislative liaisons appointed under this 
18 section.". MILLER, CLEM